### UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPI	ROVAL
OMB Number:	3235-0287
Estimated average	burden

0.5

longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

### STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES

Investment Company Act of 1940

hours per response.. Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the

(Print or Type Responses)				2. Januar Nama and Tiakar ar Tradina Symbol					5. Rel	5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer					
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person KONING PHILIP J  (Last) (First) (Middle)  10753 MACATAWA DRIVE  (Street)  HOLLAND, MI 49424				Susuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol MACATAWA BANK CORP [MCBC]      Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)     12/21/2006      If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year)					_x_1	(Check all applicable)  X_ Director					
									X_0						
									_X_ For						
(City) (State) (Zip)				Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acqu					Acquired, D	nired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned					
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)  2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Yea		Execution Date, if Code (Instr.		ode	4. Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)		(D) Owned Transa	Owned Following Repo Transaction(s)		Ov Fo	wnership of orm: Be	eneficial			
			(Month	/Day/`	Year)	Code	· V Amo	(A) or ount (D)	(Instr.	. 3 and 4)		or (I)	Indirect (Ir	vnership istr. 4)	
								lin this for	m are not rec	uirad ta ra	enand w	nlace tha f	arm dienlave		
			Table II -					a currently	y valid OMB	control nur	nber.	nless the f	orm displays		
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security		3A. Deemed Execution Date, if	4. Transact	tion 5 S S O	<b>ls, warr</b> . Numbe	er 6 tive E s (A)	a currently	y valid OMB d of, or Beneficertible securitions sable and e	control nur	Amount	8. Price of	9. Number of Derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s)	10. Ownership Form of Derivative Security: Direct (D) or Indirect (I)	Benefici
Derivative Security	Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative	Date	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any	4. Transact	tion 5 S S O	ls, warr.  i. Number of Deriva Securities Acquired or Disposor of (D)  Instr. 3, and 5)	ants, of the following services (A) seed 44,	a currently ired, Disposed options, convo 6. Date Exercis Expiration Date	y valid OMB d of, or Beneficertible securitions sable and e	cially Owned es)  7. Title and of Underlying Securities	Amount	8. Price of Derivative Security	9. Number of Derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported	10. Ownership Form of Derivative Security: Direct (D) or Indirect	of Indire Benefici Ownersh

## **Reporting Owners**

	Relationships					
Reporting Owner Name / Address	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other		
KONING PHILIP J 10753 MACATAWA DRIVE HOLLAND, MI 49424	X		Secretary			

## **Signatures**

/s/ Jon Swets, as Attorney in Fact for Philip J. Koning	12/26/2006
**Signature of Reporting Person	Date

# **Explanation of Responses:**

- \* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- $_{\star\star}$  Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.